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A.S.D. Vespa Club Aviano
Via Venezia, 9 33080 Zoppola (PN)
C.F. 91067650936 tel. 348 7931049
- Mail: info@vespaclubaviano.it -

Web: www.vespaclubaviano.it
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Facebook: vespaclub aviano

Classifica Sportiva 2022

Nome

Francesco Ardemagni
Mattia Furlan

Luca Pulito

Gabiriele Di Francesco
Mauro Odorico
Angelo Tavian
Giuseppe Ceolin
Massimiliano Argelati
Mauro Pierasco
Gianluca Perissinotti
Mirko

Massimo Amati
Marco Zabeo
Fabrizio Facca
Germano Pradella
Alberto Bertazzolo
Francesco Lombardo
Monica Mio

Paola Fedele
Rosalia

Angelo Castellan
Davide Galassi

Coeff. Eventi
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Punti

24
12
11
11
10
10
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